#& arriva

Line 1.1.1 Piran AP-Beli Kriz-Lucija AP-Lucija Sola-Obrtna cona-Lucija Vojkova ulica-Piran AP
Line is operating on non-holiday Saturdays from 1.IV. till 24.VI. And from 1.IX. till 31.X.

BUS STOPS SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO

1 2 3 4 e 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 18 19 20 21 22 23
Piran 5:30 6:00f 6:15] 6:28( 6:45| 6:55| 7:10{ 7:15] 7:33] 7:45[ 8:00) 8:15| 8:33] 8:45| 9:00] 9:18[ 9:30] 9:45| 10:00( 10:15] 10:33
Bernardin K 5:33 6:03| 6:18[ 6:31 6:48| 6:58( 7:13]| 78| 7:36[ 7:48| 8:03] 8:18[ 8:36] 8:48] 9:03[ 9:21 9:33] 9:48[ 10:03| 10:18| 10:36
Antene 6:32 8:04 10:37
Beli Kriz 6:34 8:06 10:39
Beli Kriz p.d. 6:36 8:08 10:41
Pirat 5:34 6:04| 6:19 6:49| 6:59 7:14| 7A19| 737 T:49 8:19| 8:37 8:49| 9:04| 9:22( 9:34| 9:49| 10:04| 10:19
Fizine 5:35 6:05| 6:20 6:50| 7:00( 7:15| 7:20| 7:38f 7:50 8:20f 8:38] 8:50| 9:05[ 9:23] 9:35] 9:50{ 10:05| 10:20
Villa Marija 5:36 6:06| 6:21 6:51 7:01 716 721 7:39] 751 8:21 8:39] 8:51 9:06| 9:24 9:36| 9:51| 10:06 10:21
Portoroz H 5:37 6:07| 6:22 6:52| 7:02 7:17| 7:22| T7:40( 7:52 8:22| 840 852| 9:07] 9:25[ 9:37| 9:52| 10:07| 10:22
Portoroz 5:38 6:08| 6:23( 6:39] 6:53| 7:03[ 7:18] 7:23| 7:41 7:53] 8:11 8:23| 8:41 8:53| 9:08[ 9:26] 9:38] 9:53| 10:08| 10:23| 10:44
Lucija H 5:40 6:10| 6:25[ 6:41 6:55| 7:05 7:20| 7:25| 7:43[ 7:55| 8:13| 8:25[ 8:43| 8:55| 9:10( 9:28| 9:40| 9:55[ 10:10f 10:25| 10:46
Lucija 5:41 6:11 6:26| 6:42 6:56| 7:06] 7:21 7:26| 744 7:56] 8:14| 8:26[ 8:44| 8:56| 9:11 9:29] 9:41 9:56| 10:11| 10:26| 10:47
Lucija ZD 5:42 6:12| 6:27( 6:43| 6:57| 7:07 7:22| 7:27| 7:45| 7:57| 8:15| 8:27| 8:45[ 857 9:12| 9:30( 9:42| 9:57| 10:12 10:27| 10:48
Lucija AC 5:43 6:13| 6:28| 6:44| 6:58| 7:08] 7:23| 7:28| 7:46| 7:58| 8:16] 8:28| 846 8:58] 9:13] 9:31 9:43| 9:58( 10:13| 10:28| 10:49
Lucija AP
Lucija AP 5:32| 5:44( 6:000 6:14| 6:29( 6:45| 6:59| 7:09| 7:24| 7:29| 747 759 8:17| 8:29| 847 859 9:14| 9:32( 9:44| 9:59| 10:14| 10:29| 10:50
Lucija Podvozng  5:34 6:02] 6:16 6:47 7:11 7:26 7:49 8:01 8:19 8:49 9:01 9:34 10:01 10:31] 10:52
Lucija S 5:35 6:03| 6:17 6:48 712 7127 7:50| 8:02 8:20 8:50| 9:02 9:35 10:02 10:32| 10:53
TC Tu$ 6:19| Krka 6:50 7:29 7:52| 8:04 8:52 9:04| Krka 9:37 10:34| 10:55

BUS STOPS SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO o) o) SO o) o) o) SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO

1 2 3 4 [ 6 4 8 9 10 BEFR 12 13 14 15 16 17 BEEE 19 20 21 22 23
TC Tu$ 6:19 6:50 7:29| Krka 7:52| 8:04 8:52 9:04| Krka 9:37 10:34
Lucija S 5:35 6:03 7:12 8:20 10:02
Lucija Vojkova 5:37 6:05| 6:23 6:54 7:14 7:33 7:56| 8:08[ 8:22 8:56| 9:08 9:41 10:04 10:38
Lucija AP 5:46 6:31 7:00 7:30 7:33 8:35 9:35 9:55 10:30
Lucija 5:40| 5147 6:08)| 6:26] 6:32 6:57] 7:01 717 7:31 7:36| 7:34[ 7:59| 8:11 8:25| 8:36[ 8:59| 9:11 9:36| 9:44[ 9:56| 10:07| 10:31 10:41
Lucija H 5:41 5:48| 6:09| 6:27| 6:33] 6:58( 7:02| 7:18| 7:32 7:37| 7:35| 8:00| 812 8:26] 8:37| 9:00[ 9:12] 9:37| 9:45| 9:57| 10:08] 10:32| 10:42
Portoroz 5:43| 5:50( 6:11] 6:29] 6:35( 7:00] 7:04| 7:20{ 7:34| 7:39| 7:37] 802 8:14| 8:28| 839 9:02] 9:14| 9:39( 9:47| 9:59| 10:10] 10:34| 10:44
Beli Kriz p.d. 6:14 7:42 9:50
Beli Kriz 6:16 7:44 9:52
Antene 6:18 7:46 9:54
Portoroz H 5:44 5:51 6:30 6:36 7:01 7:05 7:21 7:35 7:38 8:03 8:15 8:29 8:40 9:03 9:15 9:40 10:00f 10:11] 10:35| 10:45
Villa Marija 5:45| 5:52 6:31 6:37| 7:02 7:06| 7:22| 7:36 7:39] 8:04[ 8:16] 8:30] 8:41 9:04| 9:16[ 941 10:01 10:12| 10:36] 10:46
Fizine 5:46 5:53 6:32 6:38 7:03 7:07 7:23 7:37 7:40 8:05 8:17 8:31 8:42 9:05 9:17 9:42 10:02| 10:13] 10:37| 10:47
Pirat 5:47| 5:54 6:33| 6:39 7:04| 7:08| 7:24[ 7:38 7:41 8:06| 8:18[ 8:32] 8:43| 9:06[ 9:18] 9:43 10:03[ 10:14| 10:38] 10:48
Bernardin K 5:48 5:55| 6:19] 6:34 6:40 7:05 7:09 7:25 7:39 7:47 7:42 8:07 8:19 8:33 8:44 9:07 9:19 9:44 9:55( 10:04| 10:15] 10:39[ 10:49
Piran 5:51 5:58| 6:22| 6:37| 6:43] 7:08f 7:12| 7:28| 7:42| 7:50( 7:45| 8:10| 8:22| 8:36] 847| 9:10[ 9:22] 9:47| 9:58| 10:07| 10:18] 10:42| 10:52

Remarks:
SO - drives on non-holiday Saturdays Timetables are valid from 8.4.2023 on.



#& arriva

Line 1.1.1 Piran AP-Beli Kriz-Lucija AP-Lucija Sola-Obrtna cona-Lucija Vojkova ulica-Piran AP
Line is operating on non-holiday Saturdays from 1.IV. till 24.VI. And from 1.IX. till 31.X.

SO gussTOPS SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO  sO soO
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 S 32 [RE 34 35 36 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46
10:45|Piran 11:00] 11:15] 11:33] 11:45] 12:00] 12:15] 12:33] 12:30] 12:45| 13:00] 13:18] 13:30] 13:30] 13:45] 14:00] 14:15] 14:33] 14:45] 15:00] 15:15] 15:33] 15:45
10:48|Bernardin K 11:03] 11:18] 11:36] 11:48] 12:03| 12:18] 12:36] 12:33] 12:48] 13:03] 13:21] 13:33| 13:33| 13:48] 14:03| 14:18] 14:36] 14:48| 15:03] 15:18] 15:36] 15:48
Antene 11:19 12:37 14:37
Beli Kriz 11:21 12:39 14:39
Beli KriZ p.d. 11:23 12:41 14:41
10:49|Pirat 11:04 11:37| 11:49] 12:04] 12:19 12:34] 12:49] 13:04] 13:22 13:34| 13:34] 13:49] 14:04] 14:19 14:49] 15:.04] 15:19] 15:37| 15:49
10:50|Fizine 11:05 11:38] 11:50] 12:05] 12:20 12:35] 12:50] 13:05] 13:23| 13:35] 13:35] 13:50] 14:05] 14:20 14:50] 15:05] 15:20] 15:38] 15:50
10:51|Villa Marija 11:06 11:39] 11:51] 12:06] 12:21 12:36] 12:51] 13:06] 13:24] 13:36] 13:36] 13:51| 14:06] 14:21 14:51] 15:06] 15:21] 15:39[ 15:51
10:52|Portoroz H 11:07 11:40] 11:52] 12:07] 12:22 12:37] 12:52] 13:07] 13:25] 13:37| 13:37] 13:52| 14:07| 14:22 14:52] 15:07] 15:22| 15:40] 15:52
10:53|Portoroz 11:08] 11:26] 11:41] 11:53] 12:08| 12:23| 12:44| 12:38] 12:53] 13:08] 13:26] 13:38]| 13:38] 13:53| 14:08] 14:23] 14:44] 14:53| 15:08] 15:23] 15:41] 15:53
10:55|Lucija H 11:10] 11:28] 11:43] 11:55] 12:10] 12:25] 12:46] 12:40] 12:55] 13:10] 13:28] 13:40| 13:40] 13:55] 14:10] 14:25] 14:46] 14:55] 15:10] 15:25] 15:43] 15:55
10:56 | Lucija 11:11] 11:20] 11:44] 11:56] 12:11] 12:26] 12:47| 12:41] 12:56] 13:11] 13:20[ 13:41[ 13:41] 13:56] 14:11| 14:26] 14:47] 14:56] 15:11| 15:26] 15:44] 15:56
10:57|Lucija ZD 11:12] 11:30] 11:45] 11:57 12:12] 12:27] 12:48] 12:42] 12:57] 13:12] 13:30] 13:42| 13:42| 13:57| 14:12| 14:27] 14:48] 14:57] 15:12] 15:27] 15:45] 15:57
10:58|Lucija AC 11:13] 11:31] 11:46] 11:58] 12:13| 12:28] 12:49] 12:43| 12:58] 13:13] 13:31] 13:43| 13:43| 13:58| 14:13| 14:28] 14:49] 14:58| 15:13]| 15:28] 15:46] 15:58
Lucija AP 13:14 14:29
10:59| Lucija AP 11:14] 11:32] 11:47] 11:50[ 12:14| 12:29] 12:50| 12:44| 12:59] 13:16] 13:32] 13:44| 13:44| 13:59| 14:14| 14:31] 14:50] 14:59| 15:14] 15:29] 15:47] 15:59
Lucija Podvozna | 11:16] 11:34] 11:49 12:16 12:52 13:01] 13:18] 13:34] 1346 14:01 14:33] 14:52 15:16 15:49] 16:01
Lucija § 11:17] 11:35] 11:50 1217 12:53 13:02] 13:19] 13:35] 1347 14:02 14:34] 14:53 15:17 15:50] 16:02
TC Tud 11:37] 11:52 12:19 12:55] Krka 13:21] 13:37] 13:49] Krka 14:36] 14:55 15:19 15:52
SO BussTOPS SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO  sSO soO
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 BEYl 35 36 37 <t 39 [ 41 42 43 44 45 46
10:55|TC Tus 11:37] 11:52 12:19 12:55 Krka | 13:21] 13:37] 1349 Krka 14:36] 14:55 15:19 15:52
Lucija S 11:17 13:02 14:02
10:59|Lucija Vojkova 11:19] 11:41] 1156 12:23 12:59] 13:04 13:25] 13:41] 13:53] 14:04 14:40] 14:59 15:23 15:56
Lucija AP 11:10 12:10 12:30 13:10 14:15] 14:16 15:15 15:40
11:02Lucija 11:11] 11:22] 11:44] 11:50] 12:11] 12:26] 12:31] 13:02] 13:07] 13:11] 13:28] 13:44| 13:56] 14:07] 14:16] 14:17] 14:43] 15:02] 15:16] 15:26] 15:41] 15:59
11:03|Lucija H 11:12] 11:23] 11:45] 12:00[ 12:12| 12:27] 12:32| 13:03| 13:08] 13:12] 13:20] 13:45| 13:57| 14:08] 14:17| 14:18] 14:44] 15:03] 15:17| 15:27] 15:42] 16:00
11:05|Portoroz 11:14] 11:25] 11:47] 12:02] 12:14] 12:29] 12:34] 13:05] 13:10] 13:14] 13:31] 13:47| 13:59] 14:10] 14:19] 14:20] 14:46] 15:05] 15:19] 15:29] 15:44] 16:02
Beli Kriz p.d. 12:32 14:13
Beli Kriz 12:34 14:15
Antene 12:36 14:17
11:06|Portoroz H 11:15] 11:26] 11:48] 12:03] 12:15 12:35] 13:06] 13:11] 13:15] 13:32] 13:48] 14:00 14:20] 14:21] 14:47] 15:06] 15:20] 15:30] 15:45] 16:03
11:07|Villa Marija 11:16] 11:27] 11:49] 12:04| 12:16 12:36] 13:07] 13:12] 13:16] 13:33| 13:49] 14:01 14:21] 14:22] 14:48] 15:07| 15:21] 15:31] 15:46] 16:04
11:08|Fizine 11:17] 11:28] 11:50] 12:05] 12:17 12:37] 13:08] 13:13] 13:17] 13:34| 13:50] 14:02 14:22] 14:23] 14:49] 15:08] 15:22] 15:32] 15:47] 16:05
11:09|Pirat 11:18] 11:29] 11:51] 12:06] 12:18 12:38] 13:09] 13:14] 13:18] 13:35] 13:51| 14:03 14:23] 14:24] 14:50[ 15:09] 15:23] 15:33] 15:48] 16:06
11:10|Bernardin K 11:19] 11:30] 11:52] 12:07| 12:19] 12:37] 12:39] 13:10] 13:15] 13:19] 13:36] 13:52| 14:04] 14:18] 14:24] 14:25] 14:51] 15:10] 15:24] 15:34] 15:49] 16:07
11:13|Piran 11:22] 11:33] 11:55] 12:10[ 12:22] 12:40] 12:42| 13:13] 13:18] 13:22] 13:39] 13:55| 14:07| 14:21| 14:27| 14:28] 14:54] 15:13] 15:27] 15:37] 15:52] 16:10
Remarks:

SO - drives on non-holiday Saturdays

Timetables are valid from 8.4.2023 on.




#& arriva

Line 1.1.1 Piran AP-Beli Kriz-Lucija AP-Lucija Sola-Obrtna cona-Lucija Vojkova ulica-Piran AP
Line is operating on non-holiday Saturdays from 1.IV. till 24.VI. And from 1.IX. till 31.X.

SO SO BUS STOPS SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO
47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 (74 (%] [Z] 65 66 (14 68 69
16:00| 16:11|Piran 16:23| 16:40] 17:00( 17:10] 17:23| 17:40[ 18:10] 18:28] 18:45[ 19:00] 19:15[ 19:33] 19:45] 20:00{ 20:15] 20:33] 20:45[ 21:03] 21:15] 21:30{ 21:45
16:03| 16:14|Bernardin K 16:26| 16:43| 17:03| 17:13| 17:26] 17:43| 18:13| 18:31] 18:48] 19:03| 19:18 19:36] 19:48| 20:03[ 20:18| 20:36] 20:48 21:06] 21:18] 21:33[ 21:48
Antene 17:27 18:49
Beli Kriz 17:29 18:51
Beli Kriz p.d. 17:31 18:53
16:04| 16:15|Pirat 16:27| 16:44| 17:04| 17:14 17:44| 18:14| 18:32 19:04| 19:19] 19:37( 19:49| 20:04| 20:19| 20:37| 20:49( 21:07| 21:19] 21:34 21:49
16:05| 16:16|Fizine 16:28| 16:45| 17:05[ 17:15 17:45| 18:15] 18:33 19:05| 19:20] 19:38[ 19:50| 20:05| 20:20f 20:38| 20:50{ 21:08] 21:20] 21:35[ 21:50
16:06| 16:17|Villa Marija 16:29| 16:46| 17:06| 17:16 17:46[ 18:16] 18:34 19:06] 19:21] 19:39| 19:51| 20:06{ 20:21| 20:39] 20:51 21:09] 21:21] 21:36[ 21:51
16:07| 16:18|Portoroz H 16:30| 16:47| 17:.07[ 17:17 17:47] 18:17] 18:35 19:07] 19:22 19:40] 19:52] 20:07{ 20:22] 20:40] 20:52{ 21:10| 21:22] 21:37{ 21:52
16:08| 16:19|Portoroz 16:31| 16:48| 17:08| 17:18| 17:34| 17:48| 18:18| 18:36| 18:56] 19:08| 19:23[ 19:41| 19:53| 20:08 20:23| 20:41] 20:53| 21:11] 21:23] 21:38 21:53
16:10| 16:21|Lucija H 16:33| 16:50] 17:10[ 17:20] 17:36] 17:50( 18:20| 18:38] 18:58[ 19:10] 19:25[ 19:43] 19:55] 20:10{ 20:25] 20:43] 20:55[ 21:13] 21:25] 21:40{ 21:55
16:11| 16:22|Lucija 16:34| 16:51| 17:11| 17:21| 17:37| 17:51| 18:21| 18:39] 18:59| 19:11| 19:26[ 19:44| 19:56] 20:11| 20:26] 20:44| 20:56{ 21:14| 21:26] 21:41| 21:56
16:12| 16:23|Lucija ZD 16:35| 16:52| 17:12| 17:22| 17:38] 17:52 18:22] 18:40] 19:00 19:12] 19:27[ 19:45] 19:57] 20:12{ 20:27| 20:45] 20:57( 21:15] 21:27]| 21:42{ 21:57
16:13| 16:24|Lucija AC 16:36[ 16:53| 17:13| 17:23| 17:39| 17:53| 18:23| 18:41]| 19:01| 19:13] 19:28| 19:46] 19:58| 20:13[ 20:28| 20:46]| 20:58| 21:16] 21:28] 21:43[ 21:58
Lucija AP
16:14| 16:25|Lucija AP 16:37| 16:54| 17:14| 17:24| 17:40| 17:54| 18:24| 18:42| 19:02| 19:14| 19:29( 19:47| 19:59| 20:14[ 20:29| 20:47| 20:59( 21:17| 21:29] 21:44{ 21:59
16:16 Lucija Podvozng 16:39] 16:56] 17:16 17:42] 17:56] 18:26[ 18:44| 19:04 19:31] 19:49( 20:01 20:31] 20:49( 21:01] 21:19 21:46] 22:01
16:17 Lucija S 16:40( 16:57| 17:17 17:43| 17:57| 18:27| 18:45[ 19:05 19:32] 19:50] 20:02 20:32] 20:50| 21:02 21:20 21:47| 22:02
16:19 TC Tu$ 16:42 17:19 17:45] 17:59 18:47| 19:07 19:34] 19:52( 20:04 20:34] 20:52[ 21:04| 21:22
SO SO BUS STOPS SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO
a7 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 (74 (%] 64 (3 (3 67 68 69
16:19|TC Tu$ 16:42 17:19 17:45| 17:59 18:47| 19:07 19:34] 19:52( 20:04 20:34] 20:52| 21:04| 21:22
16:02 Lucija S 16:57 - 18:27
16:04| 16:23|Lucija Vojkova 16:46| 16:59| 17.23 17:49] 18:03 18:29] 18:51[ 19:11 19:38| 19:56] 20:08 20:38| 20:56| 21:08f 21:26
Lucija AP 16:25 17.27| 17:27 18:20 19:30 20:31 21:45
16:07| 16:26|Lucija 16:26| 16:49] 17:02 17:28| 17:52] 18:06 18:21] 18:32] 18:54| 19:14] 19:31| 19:41] 19:59] 20:11{ 20:32] 20:41] 20:59( 21:11] 21:29] 21:46
16:08| 16:27|Lucija H 16:27| 16:50| 17:03 17:29| 17:53| 18:07| 18:22| 18:33| 18:55| 19:15] 19:32 19:42| 20:00] 20:12 20:33| 20:42] 21:00{ 21:12| 21:30] 21:47
16:10| 16:29|Portoroz 16:29| 16:52| 17:05 17:31] 17:55| 18:09 18:24| 18:35] 18:57| 19:17] 19:34| 19:44| 20:02] 20:14[ 20:35| 20:44]| 21:02 21:14| 21:32] 21:49
16:32|Beli Kriz p.d. 18:27 19:47 21:17
16:34|Beli Kriz 18:29 19:49 21:19
16:36]|Antene 18:31 19:51 21:21
16:11 Portoroz H 16:30] 16:53| 17:06 17:32| 17:56] 18:10 18:36] 18:58[ 19:18| 19:35 20:03| 20:15| 20:36[ 20:45| 21:03 21:33| 21:50
16:12 Villa Marija 16:31| 16:54| 17:07 17:33| 17:57] 18:11 18:37] 18:59[ 19:19| 19:36 20:04| 20:16] 20:37( 20:46| 21:04 21:34| 21:51
16:13 Fizine 16:32] 16:55| 17:08 17:34| 17:58] 18:12 18:38] 19:00| 19:20] 19:37 20:05] 20:17| 20:38] 20:47| 21:05 21:35] 21:52
16:14 Pirat 16:33| 16:56| 17:09 17:35[ 17:59| 18:13 18:39] 19:01 19:21] 19:38 20:06| 20:18] 20:39 20:48| 21:06 21:36] 21:53
16:15| 16:37|Bernardin K 16:34| 16:57| 17:10 17:36] 18:00] 18:14[ 18:32] 18:40| 19:02] 19:22] 19:39| 19:52| 20:07] 20:19{ 20:40| 20:49] 21:07| 21:22| 21:37| 21:54
16:18| 16:40|Piran 16:37| 17:00] 17:13 17:39| 18:03| 18:17| 18:35| 18:43| 19:05| 19:25| 19:42 19:55| 20:10] 20:22 20:43| 20:52| 21:10{ 21:25| 21:40] 21:57
Remarks:

SO - drives on non-holiday Saturdays

Timetables are valid from 8.4.2023 on.




)‘a ®
#x Qrriva
Line 1.1.1 Piran AP-Beli Kriz-Lucija AP-Lucija Sola-Obrtna cona-Lucija Vojkova ulica-Piran AP

Line is operating on non-holiday Saturdays from 1.IV. till 24.VI. And from 1.IX. till 31.X.

SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO

70 71 72 BUSSTORS 73 74 75 76 77 78
22:00| 22:15| 22:30(Piran 22:45| 23:00| 23:15| 23:35[ 23:50| 0:05
22:03| 22:18| 22:33|Bernardin K 22:48| 23:03| 23:18| 23:38| 23:53| 0:08
Antene
Beli Kriz
Beli Kriz p.d.
22:04| 22:19| 22:34|Pirat 22:49| 23:04| 23:19| 23:39| 23:54] 0:09
22:05| 22:20| 22:35|Fizine 22:50| 23:05| 23:20| 23:40( 23:55| 0:10

22:06| 22:21| 22:36|Villa Marija 22:51| 23:06| 23:21| 23:41| 23:56] 0:11
22:07| 22:22| 22:37|Portoroz H 22:52| 23:07| 23:22| 23:42| 23:57| 0:12

22:08| 22:23| 22:38|Portoroz 22:53| 23:08| 23:23| 23:43| 23:58| 0:13
22:10| 22:25| 22:40(Lucija H 22:55| 23:10| 23:25| 23:45| 0:00 0:15
22:11| 22:26| 22:41|Lucija 22:56| 23:11| 23:26| 23:46| 0:01f 0:16
22:12| 22:27| 22:42|Lucija ZD 22:57| 23:12| 23:27| 23:47( 0:02] 0:17
22:13| 22:28| 22:43|Lucija AC 22:58| 23:13| 23:28| 23:48| 0:03] 0:18
Lucija AP
22:14| 22:29| 22:44|Lucija AP 22:59| 23:14| 23:29| 23:49| 0:04] 0:19
22:31| 22:46|Lucija Podvozna 23:16] 23:31 0:06( 0:21
22:32| 22:47[Lucija S 23:17| 23:32 0:07( 0:22
TC Tu$

SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO

BUS STOPS

70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78
TC Tu$
21:47| 22:02 Lucija S 22:32 23:17| 23:32 00:07
21:49| 22:04 Lucija Vojkova| 22:34 23:19| 23:34 00:09
22:20]|Lucija AP 23:00 23:50| 00:15
21:52| 22:07| 22:21|Lucija 22:37| 23:01| 23:22| 23:37| 23:51
21:53| 22:08| 22:22|Lucija H 22:38| 23:02| 23:23| 23:38] 23:52
21:55| 22:10| 22:24|Portoroz 22:40| 23:04| 23:25] 23:40| 23:54
Beli Kriz p.d.
Beli Kriz
Antene
21:56| 22:11| 22:25|Portoroz H 22:41| 23:05| 23:26| 23:41| 23:55
21:57| 22:12| 22:26|Villa Marija 22:42| 23:.06| 23:27| 23:42| 23:56
21:58| 22:13| 22:27|Fizine 22:43| 23:07| 23:28| 23:43| 23:57
21:59| 22:14| 22:28|Pirat 22:44| 23:.08| 23:29| 23:44| 23:58
22:00| 22:15| 22:29|Bernardin K 22:45| 23:09| 23:30 23:45| 23:59
22:03| 22:18| 22:32|Piran 22:48| 23:12| 23:33| 23:48| 0:02
Remarks:

SO - drives on non-holiday Saturdays Timetables are valid from 8.4.2023 on.



